Arts Board

Membership

Seat
At Large

At Large

Council District 1
Council District 2
Council District 3
Council District 4
Council District 5
Council District 6
Council District 7

Council District 8

Council District 9

Term Ends
7/31/2025

7/31/2027
7/31/2023
7/31/2025
7/31/2023
7/31/2027
7/31/2022
7/31/2028
7/31/2027
7/31/2024

7/31/2026

Current Member

Dr. Bernadine M.
Hernandez

Mr. Dennis Gromelski

Ms. Cara Gordon Potter

Mr. Gabe Gomez

Mx. Welly Fletcher
Mr. Caleb Ferganchick

Ms. Charlotte Coulombe
Schoenmann

Ms. Teisha Holloway

Council District
6



