Arts Board

Membership

Seat	Term Ends	Current Member	Council District
At Large	7/31/2025	Dr. Bernadine M. Hernández	6
At Large	7/31/2027	Mr. Dennis Gromelski	2
Council District 1	7/31/2023		
Council District 2	7/31/2025	Ms. Cara Gordon Potter	2
Council District 3	7/31/2023		
Council District 4	7/31/2027	Mr. Gabe Gomez	4
Council District 5	7/31/2022		
Council District 6	7/31/2028	Mx. Welly Fletcher	6
Council District 7	7/31/2027	Mr. Caleb Ferganchick	7
Council District 8	7/31/2024	Ms. Charlotte Coulombe Schoenmann	8
Council District 9	7/31/2026	Ms. Teisha Holloway	9

Arts Board 5/7/2025